HAPM5000 %%
1.5em PR DG BOK 88

(PM Ev-Yb Fiber Amplifier)

AR Z M

Bl G LT BRI 2 7]

Ver. 2.2cs




1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

FEMH
BoRHER
FEE RS
THREE

W W N = = =




1.0 ik

Huatai /628 HAPM5000 J&—# LAEB KV I7E 1540~1570nm i) C-Band &1k 641K
K#s (PM-EYDFA), KH R fmAEZH L4 64 (PM Multiclad Ev-Yb fiber), f#ittity)
i 27~37dBm(0.5W~5W), #ttk>20dB.
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4.0 HAREE

EEEAN

PERE e
Min. Typ. Max.
TAER A (nm) | 1540 1570
LA cw
AR TR
DA g,  TEMoo
PN (dBm) | -10 +10
| e (dBm) | 27 37 | 0.5~5W
f; iy 113 Th AT 6 (%) 10 100
pE | A Th e R (dB) 0.2 | 8 hours
W (dB) 15 20
3k 75 A (dB) 5.0
BN/ e (dB) 30
SR (dB) 50
LT i P FC/APC
SNMP [ &4 1 R145
SLlEE A RS232
s W) 90 220 265 | AC. MLk, st
30 -48 70 DC. HlAEs
ke (W) 60
B | TR (°C) -5 65
Ef A7 (°C) | -40 80
| AR (%) 5 95
483 x 363 x 44 1U HLzEst
483 x 373 x 89 2U Bl
AME(W) x (D) x (H) (mm) 279 x 356 x 89 2D st
279 x 356 x133 3D st
125x150x31 Bl OEM
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5.0 FERRY)

iR TAEBK eS3ic) vy e Th A BB
HAPM5127 -FA 27dBm (0.5W)
HAPM5130 -FA 30dBm (1W)
1540~1570nm . .
HAPM5133-FA LTS PN 33dBm (2W) FC/APC
PM-EYDFA
HAPM5136FA 36Bm (4 W)
HAPM5137-FA 37dBm (5W)
6.0 ITHER
R TERK eyl I N ERESS S #tes
SRS 1540~1570nm | 1 | BRINEMASE | 27 | 27dBm(0.5W) | FA [ FC/APC| 1U [ 1UMZRIN | 22 | 220VAC
PM-EYDFA | o | smzrhseimAse | 30 | 30dBm(1w) 2U | 2u#zest | 48 | -48vDC
1050~1080nm 33 33dBm(2W) 2D 2UER 05 5~7VDC
PM-YDFA 36 | 36dBm(4w) 30| 3us@EDR
1528~1563nm 37 | 37dBm(5W) MD| &R OEM
PM-EDFA
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